Net 30 Days

Delivery Terms : Immediate

S. N. Product Description Qty Unit Price (USD$) Amount (USD$)

1 C887VAM-K9
Cisco 880 Series Integrated 

Services Routers
500 Unit 180.00                90,000.00                                  

90,000.00

6,300.00

96,300.00

Amount in Words: US Dollars Ninety  Six  Thousand  Three Hundred and Only

For Regard Network Solution Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory

GST @ 7%

Net Amount

We are pleased to place the order for the following items :

Amount

Purchase Order

Regard Network Solution Pte Ltd
1 Raffles Place #44-02, One Raffles Place Tower One, Singapore -048616